Horaire

Site D'accueil

PARIS 13 ATLETICO

Poules

Equipes

Equipes

Equipes

Equipes

1 523264 PARIS 13 ATLETICO 500568 PARIS FC 521046 ES PARISIENNE
ES PARIS XIII
ES PARIS XII| 2
551989 551508 ACP15 550005 SOLITAIRES
ESPERANCE PARIS 19e 3 500828 ESPERANCE PARIS 19¢ 523420 LA SALESIENNE 581791 JA MONTROUGE 500699 PARIS ALESIA
ES 16

4 525523 ES 16 552646 RC PARIS 10 523872 NICOLAITE CHAILLOT 511117 CHAMPIONNET
5

6

7

8







